
Seacoast Area Youth Lacrosse League Contact List 2025 April 9, 2025

Division Team Name Email Phone # Name Email Phone #
SEACOAST
Girls 8U Gold Warren Widener warren.widener@seacoastlacrosse.org 415-283-5015
Girls 8U Maroon Kristin Marshall kkmarshall3@gmail.com 617-816-1023 Pat Driscoll patremodeling@gmail.com
Girls 8U White Pete Fregeau pfregeau1@gmail.com 603-498-8158

Girls 10U Gold Christina Bergeron christina.bergeron@gmail.com 603-231-5061 Brianne Dickson briannecdickson@gmail.com 603-662-4448
Girls 10U Grey Sarah Meehan Sarahnmeehan@gmail.com 603-988-9070 Craig Schreck craig.schreck@comcast.net 603-674-3790
Girls 10U Maroon Liz Dyer lizboddy5@gmail.com 603-702-1603 Sean Creeley sean.creeley@gmail.com 603-547-0509
Girls 10U White Kristin Marshall kkmarshall3@gmail.com 617-816-1023 John Fredette jfredette33@gmail.com 603-501-9332

Boys 8U Maroon Chris Hunt chrisgarlandhunt@gmail.com 207-752-1203 Andrew Morton ammorton4@gmail.com 603-765-7458
Boys 8U White Roscoe Bishop roscoe.bishop@gmail.com 207-653-7369 Brian Rogers rogersfamily03801@gmail.com 603-498-2409

Boys 10U Maroon Chris Russo chrisrusso603@gmail.com 207-251-9766 Adam Bottrill abottrill@gmail.com 207-653-3274
Boys 10U White Corey Wilt corriganwilt@yahoo.com 740-590-0790 Taylor McMaster btmcmaster@gmail.com 603-828-8642

President Warren Widener warren.widener@seacoastlacrosse.org 415-283-5015
KITTERY
Girls 8U Nate Molinari nathanielmolinari@gmail.com 315-592-1463
Girls 10U Jean Cullinan jeanaryc@gmail.com  808-690-0727
OYSTER RIVER
Girls 8U Jason Beisiegel jasonbeisiegel@gmail.com 339-927-4474 Jenn Keefe fivedollakeefe@gmail.com 603-978-9648
Girls 10U Karyn Jennings karynpjennings@gmail.com 603-421-4151

Boys 8U Dan Maruca dtm317s@yahoo.com 781-588-3037
Boys 10U Paul Valentine pjv7777@gmail.com 607-329-8648
MARSHWOOD
Girls 8U White Margaret Knowles mknowles@slcnh.org 603-548-8357 Jason Gori jasongori@gmail.com 207-332-9752
Girls 8U Purple Chris Harris chrisbharris@gmail.com 207-632-7349

Girls 10U Ben Watts benmwatts@gmail.com Jake Calnan thejakecallnan@gmail.com

Boys 8U White Rock Bisson rockbisson2@gmail.com 603-817-0589 Adam McKellar amckellar13@gmail.com 207-286-5040
Boys 8U Purple Craig Estes cwestes@comcast.net 603-512-3981

Boys 10U White Kevin Etter ketter727@icloud.com 207-337-3774
Boys 10U Purple Chris Marshall cn_marshall@yahoo.com 603-380-1021
COCHECO
Girls 8U Lindsay Hanson lindsayrhanson@gmail.com 603-491-0967

Boys 8U Blue Ryan Young ryan.t.young522@icloud.com 603-343-8722
Boys 8U White Michael Lughlin M.Loughlin@live.com 860-918-1045

Boys 10U White Ben Stewart  benstwrte777@gmail.com 508-736-6132
RIPTIDE
Boys 8U Joe Evans joe.evans@soltecventures.com Neil Campbell campcp55@gmail.com

Boys 10U White Al Leblanc canpoladventures@gmail.com,
Boys 10U Blue Ryan Sansosti ryansansosti@yahoo.com

Girls 8U Hollie Picucci holliepicussi@yahoo.com 603-583-2204
Girls 8U Rebekah Chernoff rebekah79@gmail.com 603-828-5701

Girls 10U White Kelly Sweet kelw0524@gmail.com 603-738-7909
Girls 10U Blue Christina Kahigian christina.kahigian@gmail.com 603-918-1210

Girls Program Head Missy Long Missylong15@gmail.com 603-828-6883


